Thursday, August 21°'

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 PM

10:30 AM
12:30 PM

2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

9:30 PM

Friday, August 22"°

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:40 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:20 PM

Saturday, August 23%°

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

07/30/14

11:00 AM

6:00 PM
1:15 PM
5:30 PM

BRISTOL MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2014

NNS
NNS
NNS

NNS
NNS
NNS

NNS
NNS

NSCS

NSCS

NNS
NSCS
NSCS
TV
NSCS
NNS

NNS

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS
NNS
NNS
NSCS
NNS

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS

NSCS

NSCS
NSCS
NSCS
NSCS

NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES
NASCAR NATIONWIDE SERIES
EVENT SCHEDULE

HAULERS ENTER

REGISTRATION OPENS

GARAGE OPENS & INSPECTION BEGINS
Bristol Motor Speedway Track Laps
BROADCASTING SET- UP

TRACK SERVICES MEETING

ROOKIE & SPOTTER MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
PRACTICE

FINAL PRACTICE

Bristol Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides
REGISTRATION CLOSES

GARAGE CLOSES

Bristol Motor Speedway RIDE ALONG PROGRAM
HAULERS ENTER (TRUCK PARKING ONLY)

** HOT PASS IN EFFECT - ENTIRE INFIELD **

GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS & INSPECTION BEGINS
TRACK SERVICES MEETING

GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS

ROOKIE & SPOTTER MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
PRACTICE

EXHIBITION RUN

FINAL PRACTICE

QUALIFYING

DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (CONFERENCE ROOM)
TRACK SERVICES MEETING-PIT ROAD

QUALIFYING

REGISTRATION CLOSES

CAR IN THE HAULERS

DRIVERS INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD
RACE (300 LAPS, 159.9 MILES)

GARAGE CLOSES

REGISTRATION CLOSES

Bristol Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides

REGISTRATION OPENS

GARAGE OPENS

Minors Admitted into the Garage Area *

NASCAR Pace Car Rides

Bristol Motor Speedway Track Tours

TRACK SERVICES MEETING

DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (CONFERENCE ROOM)
Concert

** HOT PASS IN EFFECT — UNTIL ONE HOUR AFTER RACE **
DRIVERS INTRODUCTION-SECURITY - CLEAR PIT ROAD
RACE (500 LAPS, 266.5 MILES)

REGISTRATION CLOSES

*With Proper Credentials

ALL TIME ARE LISTED IN EASTERN

TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE



