BRISTOL MOTOR SPEEDWAY 2014

NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES NASCAR NATIONWIDE SERIES EVENT SCHEDULE

			EVENT SCHEDULE
Thursday, Au	ıgust 21 ^{s⊤}		
7:00 AM		NNS	HAULERS ENTER
8:00 AM		NNS	
8:30 AM		NNS	
9:00 AM	10:30 AM	1110	Bristol Motor Speedway Track Laps
10:30 AM	12:30 PM		BROADCASTING SET- UP
12:00 PM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING
12:30 PM		NNS	
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	NNS	PRACTICE
3:00 PM	4:30 PM	NNS	FINAL PRACTICE
4:30 PM	6:30 PM		Bristol Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides
5:00 PM		NNS	REGISTRATION CLOSES
6:30 PM		NNS	
7:00 PM	9:30 PM		Bristol Motor Speedway RIDE ALONG PROGRAM
10:00 PM		NSCS	HAULERS ENTER (TRUCK PARKING ONLY)
Friday, Augus	st 22 ND		
C.OO AM		NCCC	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT – ENTIRE INFIELD **
6:00 AM 7:30 AM		NSCS	GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS & INSPECTION BEGINS TRACK SERVICES MEETING
10:00 AM		NINIC	GARAGE & REGISTRATION OPENS
10:00 AM		_	ROOKIE & SPOTTER MEETINGS & RANDOM DRAWING
11:00 AM	1:00 PM		PRACTICE
1:00 PM	1:30 PM		EXHIBITION RUN
1:30 PM	2:20 PM		FINAL PRACTICE
3:40 PM			QUALIFYING
5:15 PM		NNS	
5:30 PM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING-PIT ROAD
5:40 PM			QUALIFYING
7:00 PM		NSCS	
7:00 PM			CAR IN THE HAULERS
7:00 PM		NNS	
7:30 PM		NNS	- (
8:00 PM			GARAGE CLOSES
8:00 PM		NNS	REGISTRATION CLOSES
Saturday, Au	gust 23 RD		
9:30 AM	11:00 AM		Bristol Motor Speedway Pace Car Rides
11:00 AM		NSCS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11:30 AM		NSCS	
11:30 AM	6:00 PM	NSCS	Minors Admitted into the Garage Area *
12:10 PM	1:15 PM		NASCAR Pace Car Rides
1:30 PM	5:30 PM		Bristol Motor Speedway Track Tours
4:00 PM			TRACK SERVICES MEETING
5:30 PM		NSCS	DRIVER/CREW CHIEF MEETING (CONFERENCE ROOM)
5:45 PM			Concert
6:30 PM		NSCS	** HOT PASS IN EFFECT – UNTIL ONE HOUR AFTER RACE **
7:00 PM		NSCS	
7:30 PM 8:00 PM		NSCS	, ,
O.UU PIVI		NSCS	REGISTRATION CLOSES *With Proper Credentials
			ALL TIME ARE LISTED IN EASTERN

TENTATIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE

07/30/14